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Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32
Team 8: Lethal Injection Diesel Svc
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game _Sers Avg +/-
Bryon J. Sazama 185 40 10019 54 185.54 583 255 653 208 776 180 +5.54
Darrin W. Karsten 177 48 13332 75 177.76 552 247 631 299 775 173 +4.76
Noel Carnahan 175 50 14207 81 175.40 577 257 650 300 812 158 +17.40
Matt M. Messersmith 194 31 13398 69 194.17 642 267 672 300 789 183 +11.17
Aaron D. Rewinkel 196 29 14144 72 196.44 631 256 688 288 811 193 +3.44
Darcy W. Huffman 157 68 7090 45 157.56 494 203 534 272 741 159 -1.44
Team History
Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/07/23 7 799 804 753 2356 785 21 19 21 19 804 2356 1059 3121
2 09/14/23 9 875 839 738 2452 801 8 32 29 51 875 2452 1123 3196
3 09/21/23 11 963 857 801 2621 825 25% 14% 547 65% 963 2621 1203 3341
4 09/28/23 10 879 836 995 2710 844 30% 9% 85 75 995 2710 1273 3544
5 10/05/23 13 745 806 875 2426 837 6 34 91 109 995 2710 1273 3544
6 10/12/23 15 928 890 843 2661 845 29% 10% 120% 119% 995 2710 1273 3544
7 10/19/23 18 994 951 834 2779 857 28 12 148% 131% 995 2779 1273 3544
8 10/26/23 1 1028 937 990 2955 873 33% 6% 182 138 1028 2955 1305 3786
9 11/02/23 2 992 961 961 2914 884 26 14 208 152 1028 2955 1305 3786
10 11/09/23 16 876 915 1064 2855 890 36 4 244 156 1064 2955 1305 3786

End of 1st split

11 11/16/23 5
12 11/30/23 3
13 12/07/23 12
14 12/14/23 14
15 01/04/24 17
16 01/11/24 16
17 01/18/24 4
18  01/25/24 6
19  02/01/24 7
20 02/08/24 10
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End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 9
22 02/22/24 11
23 02/29/24 10
24 03/07/24 13
25 03/14/24 15
26 03/21/24 18
27  03/28/24 1
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32

Bryon J. Sazama's Bowling Record - Team 8: Lethal Injection Diesel Svc

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk189 36 175 177 187 539 647 539 3 179.67 - 0.00 = 179.67 187 539 223 647
2 09/14/23 bk189 0 0 0 539 3 179.67 - 179.67 = 0.00 187 539 223 647
3 09/21/23 bk189 0 0 0 539 3 179.67 - 179.67 = 0.00 187 539 223 647
4 09/28/23 bk189 36 157 169 245 571 679 1110 6 185.00 - 179.67 = 533 245 571 281 679
5 10/05/23 bk189 0 0 0 1110 6 185.00 - 185.00 = 0.00 245 571 281 679
6 10/12/23 bk189 36 202 149 221 572 680 1682 9 186.89 - 185.00 = 1.89 245 572 281 680
7 10/19/23 186 39 204 196 146 546 663 2228 12 185.67 - 186.89 = -1.22 245 572 281 680
8 10/26/23 185 0 0 0 2228 12 185.67 - 185.67 = 0.00 245 572 281 680
9 11/02/23 185 40 189 224 156 569 689 2797 15 186.47 - 185.67 = 0.80 245 572 281 689
10 11/09/23 186 0 0 0 2797 15 186.47 - 186.47 = 0.00 245 572 281 689
11 11/16/23 186 39 148 170 132 450 567 3247 18 180.39 - 186.47 = -6.08 245 572 281 689
12 11/30/23 180 0 0 0 3247 18 180.39 - 180.39 = 0.00 245 572 281 689
13 12/07/23 180 45 137 224 178 539 674 3786 21 180.29 - 180.39 = -0.10 245 572 281 689
14 12/14/23 180 45 212 167 155 534 669 4320 24 180.00 - 180.29 = -0.29 245 572 281 689
15 01/04/24 180 0 0 0 4320 24 180.00 - 180.00 = 0.00 245 572 281 689
16 01/11/24 180 45 175 192 183 550 685 4870 27 180.37 - 180.00 = 0.37 245 572 281 689
17 01/18/24 180 45 168 189 206 563 698 5433 30 181.10 - 180.37 = 0.73 245 572 281 698
18 01/25/24 181 44 176 181 209 566 698 5999 33 181.79 - 18110 = 0.69 245 572 281 698
19 02/01/24 181 44 191 190 219 600 732 6599 36 183.31 - 181.79 = 1.52 245 600 281 732
20 02/08/24 183 42 176 188 192 556 682 7155 39 183.46 - 18331 = 0.16 245 600 281 732

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 183 0 0 0 7155 39 183.46 - 183.46 = 0.00 245 600 281 732
22 02/22/24 183 42 201 116 189 506 632 7661 42 182.40 - 183.46 -1.06 245 600 281 732
23 02/29/24 182 0 0 0 7661 42 182.40 - 182.40 0.00 245 600 281 732
24 03/07/24 182 43 200 183 186 569 698 8230 45 182.89 - 182.40 0.48 245 600 281 732
25 03/14/24 182 43 158 255 209 622 751 8852 48 184.42 - 182.89 1.53 255 622 298 751
26 03/21/24 184 41 227 191 235 653 776 9505 51 186.37 - 18442 = 1.96 255 653 298 776
27  03/28/24 186 39 178 142 194 514 631 10019 54 185.54 - 186.37 -0.84 255 653 298 776

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 6 8 23 12 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 8 2 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

181.89 183.50 191.22
High game of 255 onweek 25 High series of 653 on week 26 High average of 186.89 after bowling week 6
Low game of 116 onweek 22 Low series of 450 onweek 11 Low average of 179.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 227 onweek 26 Game #2: 255 onweek 25 Game #3: 245 onweek 4

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32

Darrin W. Karsten's Bowling Record - Team 8: Lethal Injection Diesel Svc

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk177 48 160 187 139 486 630 486 3 162.00 - 0.00 = 162.00 187 486 235 630
2 09/14/23 bk177 48 179 151 130 460 604 946 6 157.67 - 162.00 = -4.33 187 486 235 630
3 09/21/23 bk177 48 203 215 213 631 775 1577 9 17522 - 157.67 = 17.56 215 631 263 775
4 09/28/23 175 50 200 183 225 608 758 2185 12 182.08 - 17522 = 6.86 225 631 275 775
5 10/05/23 182 43 144 116 187 447 576 2632 15 175.47 - 182.08 = -6.62 225 631 275 775
6 10/12/23 175 50 155 162 166 483 633 3115 18 173.06 - 17547 = -2.41 225 631 275 775
7 10/19/23 173 52 164 166 189 519 675 3634 21 173.05 - 173.06 = -0.01 225 631 275 775
8 10/26/23 173 52 183 180 175 538 694 4172 24 173.83 - 173.05 = 0.79 225 631 275 775
9 11/02/23 173 52 247 137 176 560 716 4732 27 17526 - 173.83 = 1.43 247 631 299 775
10 11/09/23 175 50 199 226 187 612 762 5344 30 178.13 - 17526 = 2.87 247 631 299 775
11 11/16/23 178 47 229 176 160 565 706 5909 33 179.06 - 17813 = 0.93 247 631 299 775
12 11/30/23 179 46 182 184 242 608 746 6517 36 181.03 - 179.06 = 1.97 247 631 299 775
13 12/07/23 181 44 132 125 158 415 547 6932 39 177.74 - 181.03 = -3.28 247 631 299 775
14 12/14/23 177 48 144 157 155 456 600 7388 42 17590 - 177.74 = -1.84 247 631 299 775
15 01/04/24 175 50 162 178 166 506 656 7894 45 17542 - 17590 = -0.48 247 631 299 775
16 01/11/24 175 50 128 167 184 479 629 8373 48 174.44 - 17542 = -0.98 247 631 299 775
17 01/18/24 174 51 186 195 188 569 722 8942 51 17533 - 17444 = 0.90 247 631 299 775
18 01/25/24 175 0 0 0 8942 51 17533 - 17533 = 0.00 247 631 299 775
19 02/01/24 175 0 0 0 8942 51 17533 - 17533 = 0.00 247 631 299 775
20 02/08/24 175 50 211 199 206 616 766 9558 54 177.00 - 17533 = 1.67 247 631 299 775

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 177 48 193 214 200 607 751 10165 57 17833 - 177.00 = 1.33 247 631 299 775
22 02/22/24 178 47 158 193 201 552 693 10717 60 178.62 - 178.33 0.28 247 631 299 775
23 02/29/24 178 47 171 202 235 608 749 11325 63 179.76 - 178.62 1.15 247 631 299 775
24 03/07/24 179 46 181 157 134 472 610 11797 66 178.74 - 179.76 -1.02 247 631 299 775
25 03/14/24 178 47 168 238 186 592 733 12389 69 179.55 - 178.74 0.81 247 631 299 775
26 03/21/24 179 46 143 183 192 518 656 12907 72 179.26 - 179.55 = -0.29 247 631 299 775
27  03/28/24 179 46 132 162 131 425 563 13332 75 177.76 - 179.26 -1.50 247 631 299 775

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 12 19 26 10 7
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 6 4 5 7

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

174.16 178.12 181.00
High game of 247 onweek 9 High series of 631 onweek 3 High average of 182.08 after bowling week 4
Low game of 116 onweek 5 Low seriesof 415 onweek 13 Low average of 157.67 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 247 onweek 9 Game #2: 238 onweek 25 Game #3: 242 onweek 12

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32

Noel Carnahan'’s Bowling Record - Team 8: Lethal Injection Diesel Svc

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk171 54 181 133 127 441 603 441 3 147.00 - 0.00 = 147.00 181 441 235 603
2 09/14/23 bk171 54 204 147 127 478 640 919 6 153.17 - 147.00 = 6.17 204 478 258 640
3 09/21/23 bk171 54 187 149 122 458 620 1377 9 153.00 - 153.17 = -0.17 204 478 258 640
4 09/28/23 153 72 178 158 120 456 672 1833 12 152.75 - 153.00 = -0.25 204 478 258 672
5 10/05/23 152 73 124 122 180 426 645 2259 15 150.60 - 15275 = -2.15 204 478 258 672
6 10/12/23 150 75 184 222 147 553 778 2812 18 156.22 - 150.60 = 5.62 222 553 297 778
7 10/19/23 156 69 208 163 145 516 723 3328 21 158.48 - 156.22 = 225 222 553 297 778
8 10/26/23 158 67 214 145 225 584 785 3912 24 163.00 - 158.48 = 4.52 225 584 297 785
9 11/02/23 163 62 159 245 175 579 758 4491 27 166.33 - 163.00 = 3.33 245 584 300 785
10 11/09/23 166 59 160 141 257 558 735 5049 30 168.30 - 166.33 = 1.97 257 584 316 785
11 11/16/23 168 57 241 189 211 641 812 5690 33 17242 - 16830 = 4.12 257 641 316 812
12 11/30/23 172 53 147 216 160 523 682 6213 36 172.58 - 17242 = 0.16 257 641 316 812
13 12/07/23 172 53 171 161 139 471 630 6684 39 171.38 - 17258 = -1.20 257 641 316 812
14 12/14/23 171 54 156 179 147 482 644 7166 42 170.62 - 171.38 = -0.77 257 641 316 812
15 01/04/24 170 55 179 178 213 570 735 7736 45 17191 - 17062 = 1.29 257 641 316 812
16 01/11/24 171 54 167 202 142 511 673 8247 48 17181 - 17191 = -0.10 257 641 316 812
17 01/18/24 171 54 184 185 195 564 726 8811 51 17276 - 171.81 = 0.95 257 641 316 812
18 01/25/24 172 53 202 199 153 554 713 9365 54 173.43 - 17276 = 0.66 257 641 316 812
19 02/01/24 173 52 217 200 157 574 730 9939 57 17437 - 17343 = 0.94 257 641 316 812
20 02/08/24 174 51 207 164 152 523 676 10462 60 17437 - 17437 = 0.00 257 641 316 812

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 174 51 204 200 143 547 700 11009 63 17475 - 17437 = 0.38 257 641 316 812
22 02/22/24 174 51 178 184 189 551 704 11560 66 17515 - 17475 = 041 257 641 316 812
23 02/29/24 175 50 191 156 174 521 671 12081 69 175.09 - 17515 = -0.06 257 641 316 812
24 03/07/24 175 50 160 126 147 433 583 12514 72 173.81 - 175.09 = -1.28 257 641 316 812
25 03/14/24 173 52 198 224 228 650 806 13164 75 175.52 - 17381 = 1.71 257 650 316 812
26 03/21/24 175 50 135 177 238 550 700 13714 78 17582 - 175,52 = 0.30 257 650 316 812
27  03/28/24 175 50 203 127 163 493 643 14207 81 17540 - 17582 = -0.43 257 650 300 812

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 18 17 20 16 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 6 6 10 1 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

182.93 173.78 169.48
High game of 257 onweek 10 High series of 650 on week 25 High average of 175.82 after bowling week 26
Low game of 120 onweek 4 Low series of 426 onweek 5 Low average of 147.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 241 onweek 11 Game #2: 245 onweek 9 Game #3: 257 onweek 10

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32

Matt M. Messersmith's Bowling Record - Team 8: Lethal Injection Diesel Svc

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk192 33 145 139 181 465 564 465 3 155.00 - 0.00 = 155.00 181 465 214 564
2 09/14/23 bk192 33 180 197 158 535 634 1000 6 166.67 - 155.00 = 11.67 197 535 230 634
3 09/21/23 bk192 33 205 157 149 511 610 1511 9 167.89 - 166.67 = 1.22 205 535 238 634
4 09/28/23 167 58 205 180 201 586 760 2097 12 17475 - 167.89 = 6.86 205 586 263 760
5 10/05/23 174 51 183 206 134 523 676 2620 15 174.67 - 17475 = -0.08 206 586 263 760
6 10/12/23 174 0 0 0 2620 15 174.67 - 17467 = 0.00 206 586 263 760
7 10/19/23 174 51 214 189 208 611 764 3231 18 179.50 - 174.67 = 483 214 611 265 764
8 10/26/23 179 46 224 202 193 619 757 3850 21 183.33 - 179.50 = 3.83 224 619 270 764
9 11/02/23 183 42 159 168 267 594 711 4444 24 185.17 - 18333 = 1.83 267 619 300 764
10 11/09/23 185 40 168 215 221 604 724 5048 27 186.96 - 185.17 = 1.80 267 619 300 764
11 11/16/23 186 39 218 217 237 672 789 5720 30 190.67 - 186.96 = 3.70 267 672 300 789
12 11/30/23 190 35 189 148 205 542 647 6262 33 189.76 - 190.67 = -0.91 267 672 300 789
13 12/07/23 189 36 180 180 216 576 684 6838 36 189.94 - 189.76 = 0.19 267 672 300 789
14 12/14/23 189 36 192 185 224 601 709 7439 39 190.74 - 189.94 = 0.80 267 672 300 789
15 01/04/24 190 35 219 191 169 579 684 8018 42 19090 - 190.74 = 0.16 267 672 300 789
16 01/11/24 190 0 0 0 8018 42 19090 - 190.90 = 0.00 267 672 300 789
17 01/18/24 190 0 0 0 8018 42 190.90 - 19090 = 0.00 267 672 300 789
18 01/25/24 190 35 179 182 194 555 660 8573 45 190.51 - 190.90 = -0.39 267 672 300 789
19 02/01/24 190 35 226 181 244 651 756 9224 48 19217 - 190.51 = 1.66 267 672 300 789
20 02/08/24 192 33 190 189 203 582 681 9806 51 192.27 - 19217 = 0.11 267 672 300 789

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 192 33 234 211 213 658 757 10464 54 193.78 - 19227 = 1.50 267 672 300 789
22 02/22/24 193 32 198 256 190 644 740 11108 57 194.88 - 193.78 1.10 267 672 300 789
23 02/29/24 194 31 190 226 225 641 734 11749 60 195.82 - 194.88 0.94 267 672 300 789
24 03/07/24 195 30 161 173 194 528 618 12277 63 194.87 - 195.82 -0.94 267 672 300 789
25 03/14/24 194 31 204 161 214 579 672 12856 66 194.79 - 194.87 -0.09 267 672 300 789
26 03/21/24 194 0 0 0 12856 66 19479 - 19479 = 0.00 267 672 300 789
27  03/28/24 194 31 254 132 156 542 635 13398 69 19417 - 194.79 -0.61 267 672 300 789

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 10 23 21 6 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 7 6 3

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

196.39 186.30 199.83
High game of 267 onweek 9 High series of 672 onweek 11 High average of 195.82 after bowling week 23
Low game of 132 onweek 27 Low series of 465 onweek 1 Low average of 155.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 254 onweek 27 Game #2: 256 onweek 22 Game #3: 267 onweek 9

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32

Aaron D. Rewinkel's Bowling Record - Team 8: Lethal Injection Diesel Svc

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk196 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk196 29 161 185 160 506 593 506 3 168.67 - 0.00 = 168.67 185 506 214 593
3 09/21/23 bk196 29 198 161 201 560 647 1066 6 177.67 - 168.67 = 9.00 201 560 230 647
4 09/28/23 bk196 0 0 0 1066 6 177.67 - 177.67 = 0.00 201 560 230 647
5 10/05/23 bk196 29 181 182 189 552 639 1618 9 179.78 - 177.67 = 2.1 201 560 230 647
6 10/12/23 179 46 220 201 147 568 706 2186 12 18217 - 179.78 = 2.39 220 568 266 706
7 10/19/23 182 43 204 237 146 587 716 2773 15 184.87 - 18217 = 2.70 237 587 280 716
8 10/26/23 184 41 240 236 212 688 811 3461 18 192.28 - 18487 = 7.41 240 688 281 811
9 11/02/23 192 33 238 187 187 612 711 4073 21 193.95 - 19228 = 1.67 240 688 281 811
10 11/09/23 193 32 216 163 199 578 674 4651 24 193.79 - 19395 = -0.16 240 688 281 811
11 11/16/23 193 32 178 202 210 590 686 5241 27 19411 - 19379 = 0.32 240 688 281 811
12 11/30/23 194 31 204 187 167 558 651 5799 30 193.30 - 19411 = -0.81 240 688 281 811
13 12/07/23 193 32 172 245 171 588 684 6387 33 193.55 - 19330 = 0.25 245 688 281 811
14 12/14/23 193 32 190 211 192 593 689 6980 36 193.89 - 19355 = 0.34 245 688 281 811
15 01/04/24 193 32 215 256 163 634 730 7614 39 19523 - 19389 = 1.34 256 688 288 811
16 01/11/24 195 30 172 149 202 523 613 8137 42 193.74 - 19523 = -1.49 256 688 288 811
17 01/18/24 193 32 193 245 200 638 734 8775 45 195.00 - 193.74 = 1.26 256 688 288 811
18 01/25/24 195 30 212 214 202 628 718 9403 48 19590 - 195.00 = 0.90 256 688 288 811
19 02/01/24 195 30 153 181 171 505 595 9908 51 19427 - 19590 = -1.62 256 688 288 811
20 02/08/24 194 31 167 226 173 566 659 10474 54 19396 - 19427 = -0.31 256 688 288 811

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 193 32 191 193 165 549 645 11023 57 193.39 - 19396 = -0.58 256 688 288 811
22 02/22/24 193 32 209 205 213 627 723 11650 60 19417 - 19339 = 0.78 256 688 288 811
23 02/29/24 194 31 228 209 176 613 706 12263 63 194.65 - 19417 = 0.48 256 688 288 811
24 03/07/24 194 31 223 216 219 658 751 12921 66 195.77 - 19465 = 1.12 256 688 288 811
25 03/14/24 195 0 0 0 12921 66 195.77 - 195.77 = 0.00 256 688 288 811
26 03/21/24 195 30 221 247 195 663 753 13584 69 196.87 - 19577 = 1.10 256 688 288 811
27  03/28/24 196 29 165 204 191 560 647 14144 72 196.44 - 196.87 = -0.43 256 688 288 811

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 15 19 25 9 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 11 6 3

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

197.96 205.92 185.46
High game of 256 onweek 15 High series of 688 on week 8 High average of 196.87 after bowling week 26
Low game of 146 onweek 7 Low series of 505 onweek 19 Low average of 168.67 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 240 onweek 8 Game #2: 256 onweek 15 Game #3: 219 onweek 24

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through March 28 which is Week 27 of 32

Darcy W. Huffman's Bowling Record - Team 8: Lethal Injection Diesel Svc

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 141 84 138 168 119 425 677 425 3 141.67 - 0.00 = 14167 168 425 252 677
2 09/14/23 141 84 151 159 163 473 725 898 6 149.67 - 141.67 = 8.00 168 473 252 725
3 09/21/23 149 76 170 175 116 461 689 1359 9 151.00 - 149.67 = 1.33 175 473 252 725
4 09/28/23 151 0 0 0 1359 9 151.00 - 151.00 = 0.00 175 473 252 725
5 10/05/23 151 74 113 180 185 478 700 1837 12 153.08 - 151.00 = 2.08 185 478 259 725
6 10/12/23 153 72 167 156 162 485 701 2322 15 15480 - 153.08 = 1.72 185 485 259 725
7 10/19/23 154 0 0 0 2322 15 154.80 - 15480 = 0.00 185 485 259 725
